ENTREES
Soup of the day

Coffin Bay oysters - natural or
Kilpatrick

Salt and pepper calamari
w quinoa salad & aioli

Bucket of Whitsunday
king prawns (6)

Sourdough pumpkin hummus
dukkha and fetta cheese (V)

MAINS

Braised beef cheeks,
mashed potato, caramelised onion,
sautéed mushrooms, chorizo (GF)

Chicken breast, chargrilled
vegetable ratatouille,
basil pesto (GF)

Barramundi red curry
coconut sauce, bean shoot salad &
steamed rice

300gm black angus rib fillet,
mashed potato, chargrilled broccoli
& beef jus

Beer battered barramundi
w chips & tartare sauce

Chicken curry
w rice and naan (GF)

Pumpkin & chickpea coconut
curry wrice & naan (V, VG, GF)

Tides beef burger
w beer battered onion rings,
onion jam, mustard, aioli & fries

Chargrilled chicken
on a Greek salad (GF, V)

TIDES

AT AIRLIE BEACH

DINNER MENU

$8

$4

$18

$21

$14

$32

$30

$32

$36

$23

$23

$20

$24

$19

SIDES
Cheesy garlic bread $9
Wedges w sour cream
& sweet chilli sauce $9

Chips w housemade

BBQ sauce $8

Seasonal vegetables $8

Chef’s side salad $8
DESSERTS

Sticky date pudding

w vanilla ice cream $14

Chocolate brownie,
raspberry coulis,
vanilla ice cream $15

Vanilla bean panna cotta
w macadamia shortbread $15

Cheese plate, chef’s selection of
cheeses, crackers & fruits $21

GF-Gluten free alteration |
V-Vegetarian | VG-Vegan |
DF-Dairy free | S-Spice

Follow us
@tidesatairliebeach
or share your snaps with us
#tidesairliebeach

{lo
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BEVERAGE MENU

BEER AND CIDERS WINE
LOCAL SELECTION WHITE WINES
Great Northern Original Lager $9.00 : BTL GL
Great Northern Super Crisp Lager $9.00 Squealing Pig Pinot Gris $50 $10
XXXX Gold $9.00 Squealing Pig $50 $10
Ballistic Water Me Lawn $11.00 Sauvignon Blanc
Ballistic Mexican Stout $11.00 . Giesen Chardonnay $60 $12
Ballistic Hawaiian Haze $11.00
Ballistic Reef Lager $11.00 RED WINE
Ballistic Reef Pale $11.00 - 7 &
Ballistic Cold One $11.00 19 Crimes Cabernet Sauvignon $50 $10
:  Giesen Merlot $60 $11
IMPORTED SELECTION Oyster Bay Pinot Noir $65 $12
Coopers Pale Ale $10.00 . Pepperjack Shiraz $90
Peroni Lager $12.00
Corona Extra Lager $12.00 CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING
. BTL GL
CIDER SELECTION Squealing Pig Prosecco $55 $9
Somersby Apple $11.00 Veuve D’argent Brut $60
Somersby Pear $1.00 . Moet & Chandon $110
* Veuve Clicquot $120

PORT / DESSERT WINES

St Agnes Brandy $9
Galway Pipe $10
Yalumba Grand Tawny $12

Follow us @tidesatairliebeach
or share your snaps with us

#tidesairliebeach

22-1389-AB



APERTIF
Campari

Aperol

Pimms

Cinzaro Dry
Cinzaro Bianco

Cinazaro Rosso

RUM
Bacardi
Bundaberg
Captain Morgan Gold
Kraken
Appleton
TEQUILLA

Jose Cuervo Resposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Resposado

VODKA
Smirnoff

Zubrowska
Ciroc
Grey Goose

Belvedere

TIDES

AT AIRLIE BEACH

BEVERAGE MENU

SPIRITS
GIN
$8.00 Gordon’s Gin
$8.00 Vickers Pink
$8.00 Tanqueray
$8.00 Bombay Sapphire
$8.00 Roku
$8.00 Hendricks
BOURBON
$9.00 Jim Beam
$9.00 Jack Daniels
$10.00 Southern Comfort
$12.00 Wild Turkey Longbranch
$12.00 Woodford Reserve
WHISKEY
$9.00 Johnny Walker Red
$15.00 Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey
$18.00 Canadian Club
Jameson
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O
$9.00 .
Canadian Club 12Y.0
$10.00 )
Talisker
$11.00
Johnny Walker Black
$13.00 .
Glenffidich 15 Y.O
$13.00

Follow us @tidesatairliebeach
or share your snaps with us
#tidesairliebeach

$9.00
$9.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$13.00

$9.50
$10.00
$10.00
$13.00
$13.00

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00

@

22-1389-AB
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COCKTAILS

Wyn'’s apple pie $20
Zubrowska Vodka, Licor 43, Vanilla,
Simple syrup & egg white
Strawberry colada $20
Bacardi, Malibu, Chambord &
coconut cream
Tropical island $22
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Malibu and
cranberry
Jalapeno margarita $20
Tequila, Cointreau, jalapeno & lime
Pepper passion $20
Vodka, Passao Passionfruit,
pepper and Simple syrup
Créme brulee $20
Baileys, Vanilla Vodka &
white choc liquor

SOFT DRINKS
Coke $4.50
Coke No-Sugar $4.50
Lemonade $4.50
Soda water $4.50
Ginger beer $5.00
Apple juice $4.50
Orange juice $4.50
Cranberry juice $4.50
Pineapple juice $4.50
Lemon lime bitters $4.50
Milkshakes: $7.50

Chocolate, strawberry,
caramel and vanilla

BEVERAGE MENU

COFFEE

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat white
Piccolo latte
Long black
Macchiato
Mocha

Chai latte

TEA

English breakfast
Earl grey
Peppermint
Green tea

Chamomile

REG
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

ADDS-ONS: $1.00 EACH

Soy milk
Almond milk
Oat milk
Coconut milk
Lactose-free
Decaf coffee

Extra shot
Syrups:
Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut

Follow us @tidesatairliebeach

or share your snaps with us
#tidesairliebeach

LRG

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

@

22-1389-AB



